Fa
ca
de
 Li
gh
ts
H
al

0°180°
Dimensions
Order Code /  Led Type No. of Leds  Kelvin Lenght (A)
LGT.130.100.40 Power Led 9 RGB (R3,G3,B3) 330mm
LGT.130.100.41 Power Led 18 RGB (R6,G6,B6) 604mm
LGT.130.100.42 Power Led 27 RGB (R9,G9,B9) 930mm
LGT.130.100.43 Power Led 36 RGB (R12,G12,B12) 1150mm
Halley-RGB / LGT.130.100
86
m
m
18